
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 CM07814575 HAO, JORGE SIYUAN 10,6 10 A M 2 5 58 58

2 CM18786830 ARROYO GARRIDO, JUAN 8,8 8,7 A M 2 4 61 61

3 CM11815461 COBIELLA LAJO, JAVIER 11,1 A M 2 5 63 63

4 CM05795721 BARRIOS MILIOUKOV, NIKOLAY 8,3 8,4 A M 2 3 65 65

5 CM04777820 GALLEGOS MARSAL, PEDRO 13,4 A M 3 7 67 67

6 CM61805964 WING BIESA, ALEX 13,4 A M 3 7 67 67

7 CM81694024 ILLESCAS RODRÍGUEZ , PABLO 12,3 12,4 A M 3 6 67 67

8 CM33807716 GARCÍA DE LA OSADA, JORGE 10,2 10,3 A M 2 5 67 67

9 CM66800247 MESTRE HINOJAL, NICOLAS 11 11,1 A M 2 5 67 67

10 CM41771433 JIMENEZ ROMERO, SERGIO 2,7 2,8 A M 1 0 67 67

11 CM11782756 CASTELLANO OCÁRIZ, GUILLERMO 20,9 20,5 A M 4 12 68 68

12 CM61794037 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO 11,6 11,7 A M 3 6 68 68

13 CM41781011 PANIZO BRAVO, DARIO 16,5 A M 3 9 69 69

14 CM04786708 DE LOS RÍOS SALMERÓN, SERGIO 15 A M 3 8 69 69

15 CM05796295 YOUNG CASANOVA, GEORGE 6,7 6,8 A M 2 2 69 69

16 CM11754671 CASTELLANO MARTÍNEZ-CUBELLS, GABRIE18,7 A M 4 10 70 70

17 CM61885955 VILLAREJO ZAVALA, GUILLERMO 27,5 26,6 A M 5 15 71 71

18 CM11756842 MARTINEZ REGAL, DANIEL ALVARO 22,1 A M 4 13 71 71

19 CM81695349 GARCIA BLANCH, ARNAU 26,2 A M 4 15 73 73

20 CM11820073 PÉREZ ESPEJO, NICOLÁS 21,3 21,4 A M 4 12 75 75

21 CM18699756 BRENES DÍAZ , JUAN ZENÓN 16,7 16,8 A M 3 9 77 77

22 CMA8816145 MERAYO MELENDO, EDUARDO 15 15,1 A M 3 8 77 77

23 CM41912581 AÑEZ ARROYO, JAVIER ALEJANDRO 7,7 7,8 A M 2 3 77 77

24 CM87164195 CABAÑAS JIMENEZ, SERGIO 19,3 19,4 A M 4 11 78 78

25 CM61790729 SALVADOR CAMACHO, PABLO 23,2 23,3 A M 4 13 80 80

26 CM66807499 VÁZQUEZ GÓMEZ , RÓMAN 28 A M 5 15 Ret

27 CM66807497 SANCHEZ GARCÍA, YAGO MATEO 25,7 A M 4 15 N.P

28 CM05799811 CARRASCAL MORENO, ALVARO 16,5 A M 3 9 N.P
29 CM66785872 VICENTE VALLE, SERGIO 11 A M 2 5 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 CM18129164 MARTIN SAMPEDRO, PAULA 7,9 7,1 A F 2 4 56 56

2 CM11777138 REVUELTA GOICOECHEA, ANDREA 4,4 4,2 A F 1 1 57 57

3 CM18760548 FERNANDEZ GARCIA-POGGIO, CAYETANA 3,1 3,2 A F 1 0 62 62

4 CM41776136 ABARRATEGUI CORDERO, PALOMA 14,5 13,9 A F 3 9 64 64

5 CM61815797 SAQUICORAY POZUELO, LORENA 9 A F 2 5 64 64

6 CM61797085 PUENTE FERNÁNDEZ, CARLA 12,4 A F 3 7 67 67

7 CM61780735 EXPOSITO GONZÁLEZ, VERÓNICA 16,7 A F 3 10 68 68

8 CM41803797 ANDUEZA LAFUENTE, CRISTINA 11,9 12 A F 3 7 69 69

9 CM18063914 OSA CARDERO, CARLOTA 10,7 10,8 A F 2 6 69 69

10 CM61801411 MARTINEZ MORA, PAULA 12,3 12,4 A F 3 7 71 71

11 CM18808927 PEREZ-RICARTE, ANA 16,2 16,3 A F 3 10 72 72

12 CM41166795 FRAGUAS RIVAS, CLAUDIA 20,4 A F 4 13 73 73

13 CM11815460 COBIELLA LAJO, MARTINA 9,8 9,9 A F 2 5 76 76

14 CM18044655 EREÑO PÉREZ, ALEJANDRA 20,5 20,6 A F 4 13 78 78

15 CM66883460 GARCIA GOMEZ, SARA 20,5 20,6 A F 4 13 81 81

16 CM04809629 MONTES MENDIVIL, CANDELA 29,5 A F 5 20 82 82

17 CM18901693 PORTILLO NAVAS, CLAUDIA 30 A F 5 20 84 84

18 CM41883485 BEASCOA , ANA 27,2 A F 5 18 N.P

19 CM41883491 BEASCOA, PAULA 21,6 A F 4 14 N.P

20 CM61162928 NAVARRETE SORELA, CLOTILDE 21,1 A F 4 13 N.P
21 CM11820072 PÉREZ ESPEJO, SOFÍA 18,4 A F 3 12 N.P
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Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 CM07814575 HAO, JORGE SIYUAN 10,6 10 A M 2 5 53 53

2 CM11782756 CASTELLANO OCÁRIZ, GUILLERMO 20,9 20,5 A M 4 12 56 56

3 CM61885955 VILLAREJO ZAVALA, GUILLERMO 27,5 26,6 A M 5 15 56 56

4 CM18786830 ARROYO GARRIDO, JUAN 8,8 8,7 A M 2 4 57 57

5 CM11815461 COBIELLA LAJO, JAVIER 11,1 A M 2 5 58 58

6 CM11756842 MARTINEZ REGAL, DANIEL ALVARO 22,1 A M 4 13 58 58

7 CM81695349 GARCIA BLANCH, ARNAU 26,2 A M 4 15 58 58

8 CM04777820 GALLEGOS MARSAL, PEDRO 13,4 A M 3 7 60 60

9 CM61805964 WING BIESA, ALEX 13,4 A M 3 7 60 60

10 CM41781011 PANIZO BRAVO, DARIO 16,5 A M 3 9 60 60

11 CM11754671 CASTELLANO MARTÍNEZ-CUBELLS, GABRIE18,7 A M 4 10 60 60

12 CM81694024 ILLESCAS RODRÍGUEZ , PABLO 12,3 12,4 A M 3 6 61 61

13 CM04786708 DE LOS RÍOS SALMERÓN, SERGIO 15 A M 3 8 61 61

14 CM05795721 BARRIOS MILIOUKOV, NIKOLAY 8,3 8,4 A M 2 3 62 62

15 CM33807716 GARCÍA DE LA OSADA, JORGE 10,2 10,3 A M 2 5 62 62

16 CM66800247 MESTRE HINOJAL, NICOLAS 11 11,1 A M 2 5 62 62

17 CM61794037 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO 11,6 11,7 A M 3 6 62 62

18 CM11820073 PÉREZ ESPEJO, NICOLÁS 21,3 21,4 A M 4 12 63 63

19 CM41771433 JIMENEZ ROMERO, SERGIO 2,7 2,8 A M 1 0 67 67

20 CM05796295 YOUNG CASANOVA, GEORGE 6,7 6,8 A M 2 2 67 67

21 CM87164195 CABAÑAS JIMENEZ, SERGIO 19,3 19,4 A M 4 11 67 67

22 CM61790729 SALVADOR CAMACHO, PABLO 23,2 23,3 A M 4 13 67 67

23 CM18699756 BRENES DÍAZ , JUAN ZENÓN 16,7 16,8 A M 3 9 68 68

24 CMA8816145 MERAYO MELENDO, EDUARDO 15 15,1 A M 3 8 69 69

25 CM41912581 AÑEZ ARROYO, JAVIER ALEJANDRO 7,7 7,8 A M 2 3 74 74

26 CM66807499 VÁZQUEZ GÓMEZ , RÓMAN 28 A M 5 15 Ret

27 CM66785872 VICENTE VALLE, SERGIO 11 A M 2 5 N.P

28 CM05799811 CARRASCAL MORENO, ALVARO 16,5 A M 3 9 N.P
29 CM66807497 SANCHEZ GARCÍA, YAGO MATEO 25,7 A M 4 15 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 CM18129164 MARTIN SAMPEDRO, PAULA 7,9 7,1 A F 2 4 52 52

2 CM41776136 ABARRATEGUI CORDERO, PALOMA 14,5 13,9 A F 3 9 55 55

3 CM11777138 REVUELTA GOICOECHEA, ANDREA 4,4 4,2 A F 1 1 56 56

4 CM61780735 EXPOSITO GONZÁLEZ, VERÓNICA 16,7 A F 3 10 58 58

5 CM61815797 SAQUICORAY POZUELO, LORENA 9 A F 2 5 59 59

6 CM61797085 PUENTE FERNÁNDEZ, CARLA 12,4 A F 3 7 60 60

7 CM41166795 FRAGUAS RIVAS, CLAUDIA 20,4 A F 4 13 60 60

8 CM18760548 FERNANDEZ GARCIA-POGGIO, CAYETANA 3,1 3,2 A F 1 0 62 62

9 CM41803797 ANDUEZA LAFUENTE, CRISTINA 11,9 12 A F 3 7 62 62

10 CM18808927 PEREZ-RICARTE, ANA 16,2 16,3 A F 3 10 62 62

11 CM04809629 MONTES MENDIVIL, CANDELA 29,5 A F 5 20 62 62

12 CM18063914 OSA CARDERO, CARLOTA 10,7 10,8 A F 2 6 63 63

13 CM61801411 MARTINEZ MORA, PAULA 12,3 12,4 A F 3 7 64 64

14 CM18901693 PORTILLO NAVAS, CLAUDIA 30 A F 5 20 64 64

15 CM18044655 EREÑO PÉREZ, ALEJANDRA 20,5 20,6 A F 4 13 65 65

16 CM66883460 GARCIA GOMEZ, SARA 20,5 20,6 A F 4 13 68 68

17 CM11815460 COBIELLA LAJO, MARTINA 9,8 9,9 A F 2 5 71 71

18 CM11820072 PÉREZ ESPEJO, SOFÍA 18,4 A F 3 12 N.P

19 CM61162928 NAVARRETE SORELA, CLOTILDE 21,1 A F 4 13 N.P

20 CM41883491 BEASCOA, PAULA 21,6 A F 4 14 N.P
21 CM41883485 BEASCOA , ANA 27,2 A F 5 18 N.P
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Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 CM18162965 GARCIA ARMENTEROS, PEDRO 19,8 19 B M 4 6 31 31

2 CM61815795 SAQUICORAY POZUELO, MARTIN 12,1 B M 3 3 32 32

3 CMA8883314 IZQUIERDO COVEÑAS, LEANDRO 33 30,8 B M 5 8 33 33

4 CM61164167 URIEL ADRADA, IGNACIO 15,5 B M 3 4 34 34

5 CM18812386 LUNAR BECERRA, DAVID 13,5 13,6 B M 3 3 34 34

6 CM04809266 ALFARO ORDINAS, ANDONI 27,3 26,7 B M 5 8 35 35

7 CM04786710 DE LOS RÍOS SALMERÓN, DIEGO 24,2 B M 4 7 36 36

8 CM61821105 GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ, SANTIAGO 22,1 B M 4 6 37 37

9 CM18787825 ROGADO TOBIO, ALVARO 13,2 13,3 B M 3 3 37 37

10 CM18162093 MARTIN SAMPEDRO, JORGE 12,8 12,9 B M 3 3 37 37

11 CM60063846 CUELLAR GAGO, GONZALO 12,2 12,3 B M 3 3 37 37

12 CM02066274 MONTERO MARTÍNEZ -BARONA, LUIS 27,3 B M 5 8 38 38

13 CMA8890925 MARTEL, MARCOS 23 B M 4 7 38 38

14 CM11085561 IBÁÑEZ COBIELLA, GONZALO 14 14,1 B M 3 4 38 38

15 CM60893087 CUELLAR GAGO, IGNACIO 28,1 B M 5 8 41 41

16 CM41820997 MÜLLER ZURRO, MANUEL 27,7 B M 5 8 41 41

17 CM41168617 LAFARGA MARTÍNEZ, MARTÍN 26,6 B M 5 8 42 42

18 CM61885954 VILLAREJO ZAVALA, EDUARDO 28,3 B M 5 8 42 42

19 CM41810811 MÜLLER ZURRO, RAFAEL 25,4 B M 4 7 42 42

20 CM18900074 GARCIA MOLINA, HECTOR 33,2 B M 5 8 44 44

21 CM41899172 CERRO MARIAN, LUCAS 31,6 B M 5 8 47 47

22 CM87164196 CABAÑAS JIMENEZ, RODRIGO 30 B M 5 8 47 47

23 CM41895740 MENESES MADRID, PABLO 27 B M 5 8 47 47

24 CM18161604 EREÑO PÉREZ, GONZALO 27,9 B M 5 8 48 48

25 CM61815920 PEREZ BUENO, ENRIQUE 36 B M 5 8 53 53

26 CMA8066230 MOLINA GONZALEZ, ALVARO 31 B M 5 8 N.P

27 CM66884509 CASTRILLO ANTOLIN, IVAN 25,4 B M 4 7 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 CM18884932 OLAYA PONCE, GABRIELA 18,7 18,3 B F 4 6 33 33

2 CM11904045 REVUELTA GOICOECHEA, ANGELA 29,7 28 B F 5 10 34 34

3 CMA8797021 BENITO GARCIA, CRISTINA 26,4 25,6 B F 4 9 34 34

4 CM11820070 PÉREZ ESPEJO, INÉS 19,8 19,6 B F 4 6 34 34

5 CM41052341 CERRO MARIAN, GABRIELA 12,8 B F 3 4 34 34

6 CM66114714 PEREZ PERELA, CARLOTA 20 B F 4 6 35 35

7 CM11883785 JUANAS CROWE, ELENA 23 B F 4 7 36 36

8 CM11885347 ESTEVAN, PALOMA 29,9 29,6 B F 5 10 38 38

9 CM18163201 PEREZ-RICARTE, INES 24,5 B F 4 8 39 39

10 CM61821106 GUTIÉRREZ FERNÁNDEZ, ELENA 25,6 25,7 B F 4 8 41 41

11 CM11162442 REVUELTA GOICOECHEA, AMANDA 24,1 24,2 B F 4 8 41 41

12 CM18901694 PORTILLO NAVAS, SOFIA 36 B F 5 12 42 42

13 CM18890207 CÁLIZ REJAS, ALBA 36 B F 5 12 43 43

14 CM41884162 ANDUEZA LAFUENTE, MARÍA JESÚS 31,7 B F 5 11 43 43

15 CM18900064 DIAZ GARCIA, SARA 26,5 B F 5 9 44 44

16 CM18910423 GÓMEZ-BALBOA, BLANCA 35,7 B F 5 12 46 46

17 CM41903789 FRAGUAS GONZÁLEZ, CARLOTA 29,1 B F 5 10 47 47

18 CM11908857 COBIELLA LAJO, DANIELA 33,9 B F 5 11 48 48

19 CM18903720 SENDAGORTA GARCIA-COUREL, BLANCA 31,5 B F 5 11 49 49

20 CM41912789 SOMAVILLA RODRIGUEZ, CARLOTA 33 B F 5 11 49 49

21 CM15808704 BARRIO CASTAÑO , CARLA 35,4 B F 5 12 N.P
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Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 CM18162965 GARCIA ARMENTEROS, PEDRO 19,8 19 B M 4 6 25 25

2 CMA8883314 IZQUIERDO COVEÑAS, LEANDRO 33 30,8 B M 5 8 25 25

3 CM04809266 ALFARO ORDINAS, ANDONI 27,3 26,7 B M 5 8 27 27

4 CM61815795 SAQUICORAY POZUELO, MARTIN 12,1 B M 3 3 29 29

5 CM04786710 DE LOS RÍOS SALMERÓN, DIEGO 24,2 B M 4 7 29 29

6 CM61164167 URIEL ADRADA, IGNACIO 15,5 B M 3 4 30 30

7 CM02066274 MONTERO MARTÍNEZ -BARONA, LUIS 27,3 B M 5 8 30 30

8 CM18787825 ROGADO TOBIO, ALVARO 13,2 13,3 B M 3 3 31 31

9 CM18812386 LUNAR BECERRA, DAVID 13,5 13,6 B M 3 3 31 31

10 CM61821105 GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ, SANTIAGO 22,1 B M 4 6 31 31

11 CMA8890925 MARTEL, MARCOS 23 B M 4 7 31 31

12 CM60893087 CUELLAR GAGO, IGNACIO 28,1 B M 5 8 33 33

13 CM41820997 MÜLLER ZURRO, MANUEL 27,7 B M 5 8 33 33

14 CM18162093 MARTIN SAMPEDRO, JORGE 12,8 12,9 B M 3 3 34 34

15 CM60063846 CUELLAR GAGO, GONZALO 12,2 12,3 B M 3 3 34 34

16 CM11085561 IBÁÑEZ COBIELLA, GONZALO 14 14,1 B M 3 4 34 34

17 CM41168617 LAFARGA MARTÍNEZ, MARTÍN 26,6 B M 5 8 34 34

18 CM61885954 VILLAREJO ZAVALA, EDUARDO 28,3 B M 5 8 34 34

19 CM41810811 MÜLLER ZURRO, RAFAEL 25,4 B M 4 7 35 35

20 CM18900074 GARCIA MOLINA, HECTOR 33,2 B M 5 8 36 36

21 CM41899172 CERRO MARIAN, LUCAS 31,6 B M 5 8 39 39

22 CM87164196 CABAÑAS JIMENEZ, RODRIGO 30 B M 5 8 39 39

23 CM41895740 MENESES MADRID, PABLO 27 B M 5 8 39 39

24 CM18161604 EREÑO PÉREZ, GONZALO 27,9 B M 5 8 40 40

25 CM61815920 PEREZ BUENO, ENRIQUE 36 B M 5 8 45 45

26 CM66884509 CASTRILLO ANTOLIN, IVAN 25,4 B M 4 7 N.P

27 CMA8066230 MOLINA GONZALEZ, ALVARO 31 B M 5 8 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 CM11904045 REVUELTA GOICOECHEA, ANGELA 29,7 28 B F 5 10 24 24

2 CMA8797021 BENITO GARCIA, CRISTINA 26,4 25,6 B F 4 9 25 25

3 CM18884932 OLAYA PONCE, GABRIELA 18,7 18,3 B F 4 6 27 27

4 CM11820070 PÉREZ ESPEJO, INÉS 19,8 19,6 B F 4 6 28 28

5 CM11885347 ESTEVAN, PALOMA 29,9 29,6 B F 5 10 28 28

6 CM66114714 PEREZ PERELA, CARLOTA 20 B F 4 6 29 29

7 CM11883785 JUANAS CROWE, ELENA 23 B F 4 7 29 29

8 CM41052341 CERRO MARIAN, GABRIELA 12,8 B F 3 4 30 30

9 CM18901694 PORTILLO NAVAS, SOFIA 36 B F 5 12 30 30

10 CM18163201 PEREZ-RICARTE, INES 24,5 B F 4 8 31 31

11 CM18890207 CÁLIZ REJAS, ALBA 36 B F 5 12 31 31

12 CM41884162 ANDUEZA LAFUENTE, MARÍA JESÚS 31,7 B F 5 11 32 32

13 CM61821106 GUTIÉRREZ FERNÁNDEZ, ELENA 25,6 25,7 B F 4 8 33 33

14 CM11162442 REVUELTA GOICOECHEA, AMANDA 24,1 24,2 B F 4 8 33 33

15 CM18910423 GÓMEZ-BALBOA, BLANCA 35,7 B F 5 12 34 34

16 CM18900064 DIAZ GARCIA, SARA 26,5 B F 5 9 35 35

17 CM41903789 FRAGUAS GONZÁLEZ, CARLOTA 29,1 B F 5 10 37 37

18 CM11908857 COBIELLA LAJO, DANIELA 33,9 B F 5 11 37 37

19 CM18903720 SENDAGORTA GARCIA-COUREL, BLANCA 31,5 B F 5 11 38 38

20 CM41912789 SOMAVILLA RODRIGUEZ, CARLOTA 33 B F 5 11 38 38

21 CM15808704 BARRIO CASTAÑO , CARLA 35,4 B F 5 12 N.P
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